
Blairgowrie Dolphins - Club Championships Oct 2018

Event Swimmer Name Time

10/U Boys 50m Backstroke Daly, C 00.54.15

Downey, G 00.48.62

Kelly, C 01.06.32

King, C 01.16.42

Soppit, J 01.11.13

Stewart, L 00.57.07

Symon, L 00.47.21

Watson, A 00.52.06

10/U Boys 50m Breaststroke Daly, C 01.14.06

Downey, G 00.57.12

Kelly, C 01.24.34

King, C 01.14.21

Soppit, J 01.35.39

Stewart, L 01.01.84

Symon, L 01.09.67

Watson, A 00.58.06

10/U Boys 50m Fly Daly, C 01.27.64

Downey, G 00.53.46

Kelly, C 01.25.21

King, C 01.36.34

Soppit, J 01.17.53

Stewart, L 01.02.42

Symon, L 01.19.47

Watson, A 01.03.46

10/U Boys 50m Freestyle Daly, C 00.47.43

Downey, G 00.41.53

Kelly, C 01.03.31

King, C 01.06.81

Soppit, J 01.01.81

Stewart, L 00.53.20

Symon, L 00.43.43

Watson, A 00.41.64

10/U Girls 50m Backstroke Castle, M 01.04.65

Crighton, E 00.54.76

Davis, I 00.51.22

Davis, S 00.50.25

Dingwall, C 00.58.90

Doherty, S 00.49.53

Fraser, N 01.01.20

Grieve, E 00.59.31

Hally, R 00.57.56

Kidd, I 00.44.98

Kidd, J 00.44.67

Kidd, Z 00.49.48

McKenzie, M 01.09.00

Miguel, S 00.56.09

Moyes, M 00.48.57

Muir, E 00.56.03

Thomson, K 01.09.49

Tosh, L 00.53.86
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Event Swimmer Name Time

10/U Girls 50m Breaststroke Castle, M 01.03.18

Crighton, E 01.05.81

Davis, I 00.53.66

Davis, S 00.55.37

Dingwall, C 01.08.40

Doherty, S 01.05.38

Fraser, N 01.30.13

Grieve, E 01.10.37

Hally, R 01.03.19

Kidd, I 00.52.12

Kidd, J 00.52.68

Kidd, Z 00.49.78

McKenzie, M 01.22.21

McNally, A 01.21.00

Miguel, S 01.12.34

Moyes, M 00.57.22

Muir, E 01.10.40

Thomson, K 01.14.57

Tosh, L 01.04.09

10/U Girls 50m Fly Castle, M 01.16.50

Crighton, E 01.14.07

Davis, I 00.51.19

Davis, S 00.49.90

Dingwall, C 01.16.58

Doherty, S 01.01.14

Fraser, N 01.36.70

Grieve, E 01.27.86

Hally, R 01.20.73

Kidd, I 00.51.68

Kidd, J 00.55.43

Kidd, Z 00.56.92

McKenzie, M 01.45.09

Miguel, S 01.04.70

Moyes, M 01.04.92

Muir, E 01.15.04

10/U Girls 50m Freestyle Castle, M 01.10.21

Crighton, E 00.50.53

Davis, I 00.41.80

Davis, S 00.44.80

Dingwall, C 00.59.53

Doherty, S 00.49.53

Fraser, N 01.00.57

Grieve, E 01.04.12

Hally, R 00.59.73

Kidd, I 00.39.78

Kidd, J 00.41.44

Kidd, Z 00.43.00

McKenzie, M 01.06.81

McNally, A 01.20.44

Miguel, S 00.51.53

Moyes, M 00.45.62

Muir, E 00.56.98

Thomson, K 01.10.65

Tosh, L 00.52.10
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11/12 Boys 100m Backstroke Kelly, A 01.39.34

Robb, K 02.09.54

Robinson, F 01.40.39

Withers, J 02.07.45

11/12 Boys 100m Breaststroke Kelly, A 01.50.92

Robb, K 02.06.08

Robinson, F 01.56.15

11/12 Boys 100m Freestyle Kelly, A 01.31.23

Robb, K 01.51.74

Robinson, F 01.30.31

Withers, J 01.53.21

11/12 Boys 50m Fly Kelly, A 00.49.62

Robb, K 01.01.17

Robinson, F 00.48.61

Withers, J 00.58.43

11/12 Girls 100m Backstroke Davidson, Z 01.37.20

Henderson, E 02.06.28

Kemp, O 01.40.81

King, Z 02.11.56

Muir, M 01.54.46

11/12 Girls 100m Breaststroke Davidson, Z 01.44.33

Henderson, E 02.12.83

Kemp, O 01.59.45

King, Z 02.22.78

Muir, M 02.02.63

11/12 Girls 100m Freestyle Davidson, Z 01.25.61

Henderson, E 01.55.47

Kemp, O 01.27.54

King, Z 01.58.36

Muir, M 01.46.12

11/12 Girls 50m Fly Davidson, Z 00.47.63

Henderson, E 01.01.70

Kemp, O 00.47.87

King, Z 01.11.96

Muir, M 00.45.56

12/U Boys 100m Individual Medley Downey, G 01.47.90

Kelly, A 01.43.18

Kelly, C 02.51.39

King, C 03.00.43

Robb, K 02.12.88

Robinson, F 01.41.40

Stewart, L 02.25.71
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12/U Girls 100m Individual Medley Crighton, E 02.12.76

Davidson, Z 01.37.02

Davis, I 01.55.84

Davis, S 01.49.04

Doherty, S 02.00.73

Fraser, N 02.52.20

Kemp, O 01.41.67

Kidd, I 01.37.84

Kidd, J 01.44.27

Kidd, Z 01.44.56

King, Z 02.21.31

Moyes, M 01.57.93

Muir, E 02.23.18

Muir, M 01.51.79

13/14 Boys 100m Backstroke Flood, L 01.38.05

Kelly, T 01.25.66

McNally, K 01.36.20

Merrouche, H 01.40.61

Robb, I 01.42.68

13/14 Boys 100m Breaststroke Flood, L 01.41.98

Kelly, T 01.33.51

McNally, K 01.56.65

Robb, I 01.30.96

13/14 Boys 100m Fly Kelly, T 01.26.31

McNally, K 01.47.98

Merrouche, H 01.55.02

Robb, I 01.37.36

13/14 Boys 100m Freestyle Flood, L 01.19.75

Kelly, T 01.09.39

McNally, K 01.26.90

Merrouche, H 01.22.93

Robb, I 01.19.06

13/14 Girls 100m Backstroke Downey, C 01.20.51

Gatehouse, E 01.22.10

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, A 01.26.75

Smith, K 01.26.95

Stevenson, R 01.38.96

13/14 Girls 100m Breaststroke Downey, C 01.38.34

Gatehouse, E 01.36.53

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, A 01.45.57

Moyes, I 01.49.54

Stevenson, R 01.45.90

13/14 Girls 100m Fly Downey, C 01.32.81

Gatehouse, E 01.39.62

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, A 01.32.71

Smith, K 01.32.28

Stevenson, R 01.42.26

13/14 Girls 100m Freestyle Downey, C 01.18.34

Gatehouse, E 01.12.90

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, A 01.14.89

Moyes, I 01.22.38

Smith, K 01.19.09

Stevenson, R 01.26.03
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13/O Boys 200m Individual Medley Doherty, J 02.36.03

Flood, L 03.27.89

Forsyth, S 02.39.46

Kelly, T 03.04.43

McNally, K 03.27.38

Robb, I 03.19.21

Stewart, F 02.56.70

13/O Girls 200m Individual Medley Downey, C 03.10.06

Gatehouse, E 03.09.19

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, A 03.12.28

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, C 03.01.48

McNally, L 03.07.89

Merrouche, V 03.09.00

Moyes, I 03.44.07

Smith, F 03.21.70

Smith, K 03.13.53

Stevenson, R 03.32.20

Stewart, F 02.53.59

15/O Boys 100m Backstroke Doherty, J 01.15.56

Forsyth, S 01.06.56

Kaendaeng, T 01.19.50

Stewart, F 01.19.57

Thomson, L 01.49.78

15/O Boys 100m Breaststroke Cudworth, B 01.33.92

Doherty, J 01.20.01

Forsyth, S 01.24.18

Kaendaeng, T 01.29.26

Stewart, F 01.31.69

Thomson, L 01.43.63

15/O Boys 100m Fly Doherty, J 01.07.58

Forsyth, S 01.09.14

Stewart, F 01.26.06

15/O Boys 100m Freestyle Doherty, J 01.02.31

Forsyth, S 01.03.21

Kaendaeng, T 01.03.00

Stewart, F 01.10.25

Thomson, L 01.25.50

15/O Girls 100m Backstroke Merrouche, V 01.23.93

Smith, F 01.26.75

Stewart, F 01.17.78

15/O Girls 100m Breaststroke Cudworth, E 01.50.29

McNally, L 01.29.21

Smith, F 01.49.83

Stewart, F 01.34.84

15/O Girls 100m Fly Gruneberg-Mackenzie, C 01.23.98

Merrouche, V 01.26.28

Smith, F 01.36.29

Stewart, F 01.19.31

15/O Girls 100m Freestyle Cudworth, E 01.24.34

Gruneberg-Mackenzie, C 01.08.34

Merrouche, V 01.16.04

Smith, F 01.16.25

Stewart, F 01.09.32
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Mixed 11 x 25m Cannon Relay Captain, C Gruneberg-Mackenzie 03.33.02

Captain, E Gatehouse 03.41.97

Captain, F Smith 03.11.79

Captain, F Stewart 03.33.09

Captain, S Forsyth 03.15.45

Captain, T Kelly 03.29.65

Mixed 50m Parents Race Davis, K 00.33.06

Kidd, I 00.34.45

Stewart, I 00.34.31

Thomson, P 00.37.90

Withers, D 00.34.82
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